
Week 

Day

Date

Shift

Evening

TIE City English Premium

London Twickenham Timetable 2023

Full Day Excursion 

to London 

 

Southbank Tour 

and Tate Modern 

Gallery

Lessons
(3 x 1 hour with 15 

minute break)

Activities

Welcome Evening 

/ Trash Fashion 

Show

Welcome 

Evening

Trash Fashion 

Show
Sports Night

Bigger, Better, 

Best
Quiz Night Disco Picture Hunt

A

Morning

Arrivals

Full Day Excursion 

to London

Kensington Tour 

with entrance to 

Science Museum 

and visit to 

Holland Park 

Lessons
(3 x 1 hour with 15 

minute break)

Full Day Excursion 

to London 

 

West End Tour 

with entrance to 

London Eye and 

National Gallery

Lessons
(3 x 1 hour with 15 

minute break)

Sun 09 Jul

Afternoon
Lessons

(3 x 1 hour with 15 

minute break)

Lessons
(3 x 1 hour with 15 

minute break)

Full Day Excursion 

to London 

 

Natural History 

and Royal Parks 

Tour with 

entrance to the 

Natural History 

Museum

Sun 02 Jul Mon 03 Jul Tue 04 Jul Wed 05 Jul Thu 06 Jul Fri 07 Jul Sat 08 Jul

Saturday Sunday

1 2

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Please note that this programme is subject to change. The programme may be run as a zig-zag.
Aqua: Academic Sessions

Purple: Included Excursions



Week 

Day

Date

Shift

Evening

Morning

Afternoon

TIE City English Premium

London Twickenham Timetable 2023

Full Day Excursion 

to London 

 

Southbank Tour 

and Tate Modern 

Gallery

Saturday

Sat 15 Jul

Full Day Excursion 

to London 

 

Statues and Punks 

Tour visit to 

Camden Town 

and V & A Museum

TIE's Got 

Talent

Activities

O
p

ti
o

n
a

l 
E

x
c
u

rs
io

n
Treasure Hunt

Activities

Lessons
(3 x 1 hour with 15 

minute break)

Mystery Night Karaoke Night Film Night

Lessons
(3 x 1 hour with 15 

minute break)

Picture Hunt

Lessons
(3 x 1 hour with 15 

minute break)

Full Day Excursion & 

Dinner in London

Palace and Burger 

Tour with a visit to 

Buckingham Palace 

and dinner in London

Fri 14 Jul Sun 16 Jul

A

Sun 09 Jul Mon 10 Jul Tue 11 Jul Wed 12 Jul Thu 13 Jul

Lessons
(3 x 1 hour with 15 

minute break)

Full Day Excursion to 

London 

 

British Museum Tour 

with entrance to the 

British Museum and 

visit to Oxford Street 

and Regent Street

Lessons
(3 x 1 hour with 15 

minute break)

D
e
p

a
rt

u
re

s

2

Thursday Friday SundaySunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday

Please note that this programme is subject to change. The programme may be run as a zig-zag.
Aqua: Academic Sessions

Purple: Included Excursions


